nan@onics

Infection Prevention. For Life.

Order Information

*indicates required field

DIRECT CUSTOMER ORDER FORM

Customer Information

*indicates required field

PO Number:*

Order Date:*

Ship Via":*

Customer Freight Acct:  Requested Ship Date:*

FedEx Ground

Rush Order%:
FedEx STD Overnight
Fedex PRIO Overnight

Buyer Information

Fedex First Overnight
Fedex 2 Day

*indicates required field

Contact Name:*

Signature:*

Item Code

Consumables
N05002
N05003
NO00049-ROW
N00098
N00102
N00112-US
NO0113
Accessories
N00114
N00048-NNA
N00017-NNA
N00086-ROW
N05009
N05007
N05006
N05008
N05010
N05011
N00105
N05013
N00099-ROW
N00041-NNA
N00104

Capital
NO0O10-NNA
N05000-US

Email:* Phone:*

Item Description

trophon Sonex-HL (6/pack)

trophon Chemical Indicators (300/box)
trophon Printer Label (1/roll)

trophon Logbooks (5/pack)

Clean Ultrasound Probe Covers (100/box)
trophon Companion Cleaning Wipes (6/pack)
trophon Companion Drying Wipes (6/pack)

trophon Companion Wipes Wall Mount (1/canister)

trophon Printer

trophon EPR Wall Mount
trophon EPR Connect Software
trophon2 Wall Mount

trophon AcuTrace™ Medical Instrument Tags (10/box)

trophon AcuTrace™ Operator Cards (10/box)
trophon AcuTrace™ PLUS Activation Card
trophon Cart

trophon2 Printer USB Cable

trophon Printer Wall Mount

trophon2 Printer Cart Mount

trophon EPR Curved Probe Positioner (2/box)
trophon EPR Cart

Printer Cart Mount

trophon EPR
trophon2

Vo agree to the Terms and Conditions

Sold-to ID:*
Name:* Address1:*
City:* State:*
Bill-to ID:*
Name:* Address1:*
City:* State:*
Ship-to ID:*
Name:* Address1:*
City:* State:*

UOM  Quantity to Order Price*

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

Address2:

Zip:*

Same as Sold To
Address2:

Zip:*

Same as Sold To
Direct Ship

Address2:

Zip:*

HazMat Item?

v

Please fax to 888-980-1075 or email to sales@nanosonics.us

1. Freight will be billed to customer for all expedited shipments; standard shipping method is ground service 2. Hazmat items not available for expedited shipments;

RUSH orders processed by 2:00 PM EST will be shipped same day; otherwise shipped next day. 3. HazMat shipments to AK and HI will have freight surcharge applied

4. Final order pricing will be calculated at time of order processing. Any variances will be reported via Sales Order Acknowledgment.
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